
B A R  M E N U



WHITE WINE

Blanc, Les Boules

Chenin Blanc, Hazy View

Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Novità

Piquepoul/Terret, Côtes de Thau, l'Arête de Thau

Rioja Blanco, Rivallana, Bodegas Ondarre

Sauvignon Blanc, Bishops Leap

Albariño, Rías Baixas, Lagar de Cervera

Chablis, Domaine Grand Roche

Sancerre, Domaine Gérard Millet

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£28.00

£28.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£55.00

£55.00

£55.00

175ml Bottle

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

250ml

ROSE WINE

Rosé, Les Boules

Pinot Grigio Blush, Novità

Aumérade Style, Château de l'Aumérade

£8.50 £28.00

£35.00

£35.00

175ml Bottle

£10.00

250ml

RED WINE

Rouge, Les Boules

Pinotage, Hazy View

Merlot, Terre Du Soleil

Malbec, Raices, Andeluna

Pinot Noir, Viña Edmara

The Black Shiraz, Metal Label, Berton Vineyard

Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Ondarre

Château Preuillac, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£28.00

£28.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£55.00

£55.00

175ml Bottle

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

250ml

SPARKLING WINE

Simpsons Wine Estate, Chalklands, Classic Cuvée Brut £68.00

125ml Bottle

PROSECCO

Prosecco Extra Dry, Gocce di Favola

Prosecco Millesimato Rosé Brut, Sacchetto

£38.00

£38.00

125ml Bottle

£8.00

CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut Carte Blanche

Champagne Taittinger, Brut Réserve

Champagne Veuve Clicquot, Rosé

£60.00

£95.00

£188.00

125ml Bottle

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE

Oddbird Non Alcoholic Spumante £35.00

125ml Bottle



DRAUGHT BEER

Kopparberg Crisp Apple

Ashridge House Lager

Camden Hells

Camden Pale

Mahou

Camden Stout

£5.40

£6.20

£6.30

£6.50

£6.70

£7.10

25mlVODKA

Ketel One

Belvedere

Grey Goose

£4.80

£7.00

£7.20

25mlTEQUILA

Tequila Silver

Tequlia Gold

Tequila Rose

£4.80

£4.80

£5.00

25mlRUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan

Koko Kanu

Kraken Dark Spiced

Mount Gay, Black Barrel

Don Papa Gold Rum

£4.80

£4.80

£5.00

£5.20

£6.50

£7.00

25mlLIQUEURS

Campari

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Amaretto

Baileys (50ml)

Archers Peach Schnapps (50ml)

Limoncello

£4.20

£4.50

£4.50

£4.70

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

25mlIRISH WHISKEY

Jamesons

Dead Rabbit

£4.80

£8.00

25mlWHISKEY

Jack Daniels 

Woodford Reserve 

£4.80

£6.50

25mlBLENDED WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Hibiki, Japanese Whisky

£5.00

£16.50

Budweiser

Corona

Peroni 0% 

Peroni

Peroni Capri

Peroni (Gluten Free)

Magners Cider

London Pride

Tring Ridgeway Bitter

Tring Side Pocket

Tring Pale Four

£4.60

£4.70

£4.00

£4.80

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

BOTTLED BEER



www.ashridgehouse.org.uk

Please note: This offering and prices are subject to change. 

25mlBRANDY & ARMAGNAC

Calvados Pays d'Auge

Courvoisier VS

Janneau Armagnac

Remy Martin VSOP

£4.80

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

25mlGIN

Tanqueray

Bombay sapphire

Hendricks

Tanqueray No.10 

Tanqueray 0%

£4.80

£4.80

£5.50

£6.00

£4.00

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Tonic Water 

Fever Tree Light Tonic Water

Fever Tree Mediterranean

Fever Tree White Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Elderflower

Coke

Diet Coke

Folkingtons Pink Lemonade 

Folkingtons Pineapple

Folkingtons Mango

Folkingtons Orange 

Folkingtons Cranberry 

Folkingtons Apple 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml 

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

25mlASHRIDGE GIN

Ashridge Rhubarb Gin

Ashridge Raspberry Gin

Ashridge London Dry Gin 

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50


