

BAR MENU



ASHRIDGE HOUSE



WHITE WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Blanc, Les Boules	£8.50	£10.00	£28.00
Chenin Blanc, Hazy View	£8.50	£10.00	£28.00
Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Novità			£35.00
Piquepoul/Terret, Côtes de Thau, l'Arête de Thau			£35.00
Rioja Blanco, Rivallana, Bodegas Ondarre			£35.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Bishops Leap	£9.00	£12.00	£35.00
Albariño, Rías Baixas, Lagar de Cervera			£55.00
Chablis, Domaine Grand Roche			£55.00
Sancerre, Domaine Gérard Millet			£55.00

ROSE WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Rosé, Les Boules	£8.50	£10.00	£28.00
Pinot Grigio Blush, Novità			£35.00
Aumérade Style, Château de l'Aumérade			£35.00

RED WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Rouge, Les Boules	£8.50	£10.00	£28.00
Pinotage, Hazy View	£8.50	£10.00	£28.00
Merlot, Terre Du Soleil			£35.00
Malbec, Raices, Andeluna	£9.00	£12.00	£35.00
Pinot Noir, Viña Edmara			£35.00
The Black Shiraz, Metal Label, Berton Vineyard			£35.00
Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Ondarre			£55.00
Château Preuillac, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc			£55.00

SPARKLING WINE

	125ml	Bottle
Simpsons Wine Estate, Chalklands, Classic Cuvée Brut		£68.00

PROSECCO

	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Extra Dry, Gocce di Favola	£8.00	£38.00
Prosecco Millesimato Rosé Brut, Sacchetto		£38.00

CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut Carte Blanche		£60.00
Champagne Taittinger, Brut Réserve		£95.00
Champagne Veuve Clicquot, Rosé		£188.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE

	125ml	Bottle
Oddbird Non Alcoholic Spumante		£35.00



DRAUGHT BEER

Kopparberg Crisp Apple	£5.40
Ashridge House Lager	£6.20
Camden Hells	£6.30
Camden Pale	£6.50
Mahou	£6.70
Camden Stout	£7.10

VODKA 25ml

Ketel One	£4.80
Belvedere	£7.00
Grey Goose	£7.20

TEQUILA 25ml

Tequila Silver	£4.80
Tequila Gold	£4.80
Tequila Rose	£5.00

RUM 25ml

Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.80
Captain Morgan	£4.80
Koko Kanu	£5.00
Kraken Dark Spiced	£5.20
Mount Gay, Black Barrel	£6.50
Don Papa Gold Rum	£7.00

LIQUEURS 25ml

Campari	£4.20
Sambuca	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.50
Amaretto	£4.70
Baileys (50ml)	£5.50
Archers Peach Schnapps (50ml)	£5.50
Limoncello	£6.00

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser	£4.60
Corona	£4.70
Peroni 0%	£4.00
Peroni	£4.80
Peroni Capri	£5.00
Peroni (Gluten Free)	£5.50
Magners Cider	£5.50
London Pride	£7.00
Tring Ridgeway Bitter	£7.50
Tring Side Pocket	£7.50
Tring Pale Four	£7.50

IRISH WHISKEY 25ml

Jamesons	£4.80
Dead Rabbit	£8.00

WHISKEY 25ml

Jack Daniels	£4.80
Woodford Reserve	£6.50

BLENDED WHISKEY 25ml

Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.00
Hibiki, Japanese Whisky	£16.50



BRANDY & ARMAGNAC

25ml

Calvados Pays d'Auge	£4.80
Courvoisier VS	£5.00
Janneau Armagnac	£5.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£6.00

GIN

25ml

Tanqueray	£4.80
Bombay sapphire	£4.80
Hendricks	£5.50
Tanqueray No.10	£6.00
Tanqueray 0%	£4.00

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Tonic Water	200ml	£3.00
Fever Tree Light Tonic Water	200ml	£3.00
Fever Tree Mediterranean	200ml	£3.00
Fever Tree White Ginger Ale	200ml	£3.00
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	200ml	£3.00
Fever Tree Elderflower	200ml	£3.00
Coke	200ml	£3.00
Diet Coke	200ml	£3.00
Folkingtons Pink Lemonade	250ml	£5.00
Folkingtons Pineapple	250ml	£5.00
Folkingtons Mango	250ml	£5.00
Folkingtons Orange	250ml	£5.00
Folkingtons Cranberry	250ml	£5.00
Folkingtons Apple	250ml	£5.00

ASHRIDGE GIN

25ml

Ashridge Rhubarb Gin	£4.50
Ashridge Raspberry Gin	£4.50
Ashridge London Dry Gin	£4.50

Please note: This offering and prices are subject to change.